

Hennepin County Medical Examiner



530 Chicago Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55415

Press Release Report

Wiley, Iesha Lanell Case No: 2017-2884

Press Release

Decedent: Wiley, Iesha Lanell

Age: 26 years

Race: Black

Sex: Female

Address: 3114 Upton Ave North

City: Minneapolis State: MN Zip: 55411

Date & Time of Injury: 05/12/2017 3:16PM

Location of Injury: Lyndale Ave No at W Broadway

Minneapolis, MN

Date of Death: 05/12/2017

Time of Death: 3:42PM

Location of Death: North Memorial Medical Center - ER

3300 Oakdale Avenue North (North Memorial Medical Center- ER)

Robbinsdale, MN 55422

This individual was the shot at the above location and was transported to North

Memorial Medical Center where she died of a gunshot wound of the chest. The

Comments: Hennepin County Medical Examiner and Minneapolis Police are investigating.

5/14/2017 Page: 1 of 1 8:08 AM